UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Benjamin Cemetery
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000150

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

2017 DATE: March 31,2018
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
1,183,254 11,522.36
610.00
158.28
15.33
783.61
10,738.75
COLLECTION RATE
93.20%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
1,250.74
346.51
65.57
-12.55
1,650.27
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
509.07 14.99 524.06
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 12,913.08
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



