UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Benjamin Cemetery			TAX YEAR	2017	DATE:	March 31, 2018
	2017	2016	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000150	0.000165					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			68,295,228	7,218,916	1,183,254		11,522.36
TREASURER'S RELIE UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>F</u>					610.00 158.28 15.33	783.61
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLE	ECTION						10,738.75
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION	ON RAT				93.20%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICO GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECT REALLOCATION OF PERSON TOTAL OTHER COLLECT	TIONS: NAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 1,250.74 346.51 65.57 -12.55	1,650.27
DELINQUENT COLLECTION	<u>s</u>				TAY50	DEN A MITEDEAT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLE	ECTION:				TAXES 509.07	PEN & INTEREST 14.99	524.06
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO R	RDA PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							12,913.08

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER